Budsjett 2013

Brayting

Varvedlikehold vei

Strgm

Skilgype

Vedlikehold bom Key Tec
Mgatelokale arsmgte
Bomreserve

Elektriker stramskap
Sosial tilstelning

Forslag kontingent
Hytteeiere
Tomteeiere

Sum

32 000
12 000
15 000
3 750
1278
2 000
12 000
5000
3222
86 250

3 000
750

Antall
11
71

Totalt
33 000
53 250
86 250



